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*Bentayga-M/32x90/R   Inagua-M/32x90/R   D. Inagua-M/2,5   Bentayga-M/60x60/EP

*Bentayga
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*Bentayga

PACKING

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
33 x 91 13 x 35,8 4 1,2 22 - - - 51 61,2 1137 1157 1292
32 x 90 12,6 x 35,4 4 1,15 21 - - - 56 64,4 1195 1158 1293
60 x 60 23,6x 23,6 3 1,08 24 - - - 36 38,88 893 936 1045
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30 x 60 11,8 x 23,6 5 0,9 19 - - - 48 43,2 923 1006 1123
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085

0,5-1 mm

Esta gráfica está disponible en más acabados y formatos.
Pattern available in more finishings and sizes.

17176  INAGUA-M/32x90/R  B-36
17177  INAGUA-M/33x91  B-25

12

17179  BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R  B-29
17267  BENTAYGA-M/33x91  B-21

12

17975  D. BIMINIS-M/R  P-85  (32x90)
11

17317  L. NORIAN-N/90/R  P-32  (0,8x90)

17646  L. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  P-28  (3x32) 
17645  L. BENTAYGA-M/33  P-27  (3x33)

17655  ZOC. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  P-55  (15x32)
17653  ZOC. BENTAYGA-M/33  P-53  (15x33)

17651  C. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  P-46  (10x32)
17649  C. BENTAYGA-M/33  P-45  (10x33)

17974  L.  ANDROS/R  P-53  (0,5x90)

07021  ACERO/90  P-30  (1,5x90)

17594  d. inagua-m/2,5  
p-49  (30x30)

17598  d. bentayga-m/5  
p-49  (30,2x30,2)

17261  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/MAT/R  B-49  (4-1-EH)***  
17262  BENTAYGA-M/61,5x61,5/MAT  B-29  (4-1-EH)***  
17332  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/MAT/A/R  B-38  (4-3-EH)***  R-11
17323  BENTAYGA-M/61,5x61,5/MAT/A  B-52  (4-3-EH)***  R-11

12

V3

17588  BENTAYGA-M/30x60/MAT/R  b-1  (4-1-EH)***  
17443  BENTAYGA-M/30,7x61,5/MAT  b-25  (4-1-EH)***  

24

V3
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PIEZA COMPLEMENTARIA - COMPLEMENTARY PIECE

*Bentayga-M/60x60/Mat/R

RODAPIE - SKIRTING PELDAÑO TÉCNICO - TECHNICAL STAIR - THREAD PELDAÑO ROMO- ROUNDED STAIR - THREAD S.K.I. S.K.D. Z.R.I. Z.R.D.

8x60  P-34
8x61,5  P-31

 

30x60  P-54
30x61,5  P-54

30x60  P-64
30x61,5  P-64

8x30  P-55
8x30  P-53

0,5-1 mm

R-
9

R-
11

PACKING

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
60 x 60 23,6x 23,6 3 1,08 24 - - - 36 38,88 893 936 1045
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30 x 60 11,8 x 23,6 5 0,9 19 - - - 48 43,2 923 1006 1123
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085

*Bentayga

17261  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/MAT/R  B-49  (4-1-EH)***  
17262  BENTAYGA-M/61,5x61,5/MAT  B-29  (4-1-EH)***  
17332  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/MAT/A/R  B-38  (4-3-EH)***  R-11
17323  BENTAYGA-M/61,5x61,5/MAT/A  B-52  (4-3-EH)***  R-11

12

V3

17588  BENTAYGA-M/30x60/MAT/R  b-1  (4-1-EH)***  
17443  BENTAYGA-M/30,7x61,5/MAT  b-25  (4-1-EH)***  

24

V3

15644  T. BOSFORO  P-30  (8,6x8,6)
                                   K-10 by

* Se sirven arbitrariamente por unidades. Precio por pieza individual
   The pieces will always be served randomly. Price to the individual piece.

Esta gráfica está disponible en más acabados y formatos.
Pattern available in more finishings and sizes.



38  +  39

Suite
CONFORT

HOTEL

floor & wall design

BENTAYGA 360
collection

Suite CONFORT

BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R   INAGUA-M/32x90/R   D.  INAGUA-M/2,5   BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EP

Bentayga 360
collection
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floor & wall design

collection
BENTAYGA 360

Suite CONFORT

BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R   INAGUA-M/32x90/R   D. INAGUA-M/2,5   BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EPBENTAYGA-M/32x90/R    D.  INAGUA-M/2,5   BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EP
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BENTAYGA 360
Suite CONFORTfloor & wall design

collection

BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R  D.  INAGUA-M/2,5   BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EP BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EPBENTAYGA-M/32x90/R   INAGUA-M/32x90/R



44  +  45

BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R   BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EP   d. caicos-m/60/ep   c.caicos-m/60/ep   T.caicos-m/60/ep   d. biminis-m/r   L.ANDROS/R BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R   L.BENTAYGA-M/32/R   C.BENTAYGA-M/32/R   ZOC. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  bentayga-M/60x60/ep

BENTAYGA 360
Suite CONFORTfloor & wall design

collection



46  +  47

PORCELAIN MATT

BENTAYGA 360
collection

0,5-1 mm

Sizes Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 
21500 Kg.

Cont./20’ 
24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Units SQ. M Kg Boxes SQ. M Kg Boxes SQ. M Kg SQ. M SQ. M
60 x 12O 23,6 x 47,2 2 1,44 40 21 30,24 862 - - - 754 842
60 x 60 23,6 x 23,6 3 1,08 24 - - - 36 38,88 893 936 1045

ECO-GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN TILES

BENTAYGA 360
collection

17254  BENTAYGA-M/60x120/EP  M-40

6

V3

17259  R.BENTAYGA-M/60/EP  P-35  (8x60)

17258  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/EP  M-30

12

V3

17598  d. bentayga-m/5  
p-49  (30,2x30,2)

17977  D. CAICOS-M/60/EP  P-79  (60x60)

17979  C. CAICOS-M/60/EP  P-64  (20x60)

17981  T. CAICOS-M/60/EP  
P-58  (20x20)

17253  ACERO/120  P-28  (1x120)

60 x 60



48  +  49

17263  R. BENTAYGA-M/60/MAT/R  P-34
17264  R. BENTAYGA-M/61,5/MAT  P-31

17261  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/MAT/R  B-49
17262  BENTAYGA-M/61,5x61,5/MAT  B-29
17332  BENTAYGA-M/60x60/MAT/A/R  B-38
17323  BENTAYGA-M/61,5x61,5/MAT/A  B-52

12

V3

17588  BENTAYGA-M/30x60/MAT/R  b-1
17443  BENTAYGA-M/30,7x61,5/MAT  b-25

24

V3

15644  T. BOSFORO  P-30  (8,6x8,6)
                                   K-10 by

* Se sirven arbitrariamente por unidades. Precio por pieza individual
   The pieces will always be served randomly. Price to the individual piece.

Sizes Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 
21500 Kg.

Cont./20’ 
24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Units SQ. M Kg Boxes SQ. M Kg Boxes SQ. M Kg SQ. M SQ. M
60 x 60 MAT 23,6 x 23,6 3 1,08 24 - - - 36 38,88 893 936 1045
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085
30 x 60 MAT 11,8 x 23,6 5 0,9 19 - - - 48 43,2 923 1007 1124

0,5-1 mm

PORCELAIN MATT

BENTAYGA 360
collection

Sizes Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 
21500 Kg.

Cont./20’ 
24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Units SQ. M Kg Boxes SQ. M Kg Boxes SQ. M Kg SQ. M SQ. M
33 x 91 13 x 35,8 4 1,2 22 - - - 51 61,2 1137 1157 1292
32 x 90 12,6 x 35,4 4 1,15 21 - - - 56 64,4 1195 1158 1293

0,5-1 mm

WHITE BODY WALL TILE GLOSS

BENTAYGA 360
collection

17179  BENTAYGA-M/32x90/R  B-29
17267  BENTAYGA-M/33x91  B-21

17176  INAGUA-M/32x90/R  B-36
17177  INAGUA-M/33x91  B-25

1212

17651  C. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  P-46  (10x32)
17649  C. BENTAYGA-M/33  P-45  (10x33)

17646  L. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  P-28  (3x32) 
17645  L. BENTAYGA-M/33  P-27  (3x33)

17655  ZOC. BENTAYGA-M/32/R  P-55  (15x32)
17653  ZOC. BENTAYGA-M/33  P-53  (15x33)

17594  d. inagua-m/2,5  
p-49  (30x30)

17975  D. BIMINIS-M/R  P-85  (32x90)
11

07021  ACERO/90  P-30  (1,5x90)

17317  L. NORIAN-N/90/R  P-32  (0,8x90)

17974  L.  ANDROS/R  P-53  (0,5x90)
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